
3322 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Kode Nama Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 10,760        9,083         19,843       36.61% 14,936       15,276       30,212        55.74% 499          531          1,030        1.90%
2 332202 TENGARAN 17,025        13,980       31,005       41.31% 19,038       19,409       38,447        51.22% 677          824          1,501        2.00%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 11,682        9,355         21,037       40.16% 13,542       13,844       27,386        52.28% 467          550          1,017        1.94%
4 332204 SURUH 16,973        13,586       30,559       40.45% 19,285       19,653       38,938        51.55% 774          917          1,691        2.24%
5 332205 PABELAN 10,008        8,309         18,317       39.50% 11,958       12,124       24,082        51.93% 532          630          1,162        2.51%
6 332206 TUNTANG 15,832        12,995       28,827       41.06% 17,565       17,856       35,421        50.46% 726          1,004       1,730        2.46%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 10,058        8,148         18,206       39.60% 12,028       12,151       24,179        52.59% 461          545          1,006        2.19%
8 332208 JAMBU 8,909          7,318         16,227       38.31% 11,098       11,208       22,306        52.66% 456          558          1,014        2.39%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 7,199          5,940         13,139       36.52% 10,076       10,248       20,324        56.49% 359          419          778            2.16%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 14,751        12,210       26,961       42.13% 15,273       15,510       30,783        48.10% 826          1,132       1,958        3.06%
11 332211 BAWEN 13,489        11,253       24,742       40.41% 15,691       16,044       31,735        51.84% 708          936          1,644        2.69%
12 332212 BRINGIN 10,548        8,410         18,958       38.62% 12,849       13,080       25,929        52.82% 520          600          1,120        2.28%
13 332213 BERGAS 16,157        13,741       29,898       41.11% 18,492       18,730       37,222        51.19% 780          952          1,732        2.38%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 12,418        10,397       22,815       39.81% 15,027       15,375       30,402        53.05% 567          790          1,357        2.37%
15 332216 BANCAK 5,373          4,280         9,653         37.93% 6,866          7,104          13,970        54.90% 155          247          402            1.58%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 6,743          5,596         12,339       38.86% 8,294          8,534          16,828        52.99% 213          311          524            1.65%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 19,294        16,743       36,037       43.05% 20,290       20,658       40,948        48.92% 851          1,149       2,000        2.39%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 17,950        15,674       33,624       41.77% 20,358       20,678       41,036        50.98% 761          1,132       1,893        2.35%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 13,211        10,987       24,198       39.41% 16,160       16,332       32,492        52.92% 663          944          1,607        2.62%

238,380   198,005  436,385  40.21% 278,826   283,814   562,640   51.85% 10,995  14,171   25,166    2.32%

3322 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Kode Nama Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 755             2,366         3,121         5.76% 54,206 5.00%
2 332202 TENGARAN 844             3,262         4,106         5.47% 75,059 6.92%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 576             2,363         2,939         5.61% 52,379 4.83%
4 332204 SURUH 811             3,542         4,353         5.76% 75,541 6.96%
5 332205 PABELAN 528             2,285         2,813         6.07% 46,374 4.27%
6 332206 TUNTANG 904             3,317         4,221         6.01% 70,199 6.47%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 576             2,011         2,587         5.63% 45,978 4.24%
8 332208 JAMBU 703             2,108         2,811         6.64% 42,358 3.90%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 437             1,301         1,738         4.83% 35,979 3.32%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 970             3,325         4,295         6.71% 63,997 5.90%
11 332211 BAWEN 750             2,351         3,101         5.07% 61,222 5.64%
12 332212 BRINGIN 600             2,485         3,085         6.28% 49,092 4.52%
13 332213 BERGAS 893             2,973         3,866         5.32% 72,718 6.70%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 566             2,164         2,730         4.76% 57,304 5.28%
15 332216 BANCAK 243             1,179         1,422         5.59% 25,447 2.34%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 383             1,681         2,064         6.50% 31,755 2.93%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 1,014          3,705         4,719         5.64% 83,704 7.71%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 885             3,051         3,936         4.89% 80,489 7.42%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 808             2,290         3,098         5.05% 61,395 5.66%

13,246     47,759     61,005    5.62% 1,085,196 100.00%
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